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1 1102,2416100,00 326 Habegger, Patrick SUI
2 956,580786,79 294 Kaiser, Marcus GER
3 898,110181,48 494 Hansen, Hendrik GER
4 887,244980,49 341 Dickmann, Hans GERS
5 845,640776,72 465 Gutierrez, Alexander GERS
6 769,887669,85 504 Gmoser, Michael GER
7 717,342865,08 422 Sachs, Florian GER
8 680,419061,73 363 Schneider, Philipp GER
9 673,578661,11 426 Rugarli, Stefano SUISS

10 607,241155,09 345 Dehn, Heinz GERGS
11 442,872640,18 364 Mariack-Kraft, Lisa GERSL
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1 1089,0939100,00 76 Ehrhardt, Luis GER
2 1037,251795,24 275 Wäfler, Dave SUI
3 1027,527794,35 55 Dauphin, Leon GERJ
4 1010,935192,82 143 Ross, Christopher GER
5 975,031489,53 179 Schoeller, Kolja GER
6 971,565389,21 91 Eggert, Timm GER
7 971,151089,17 68 Lentz, Arne GERS
8 966,326388,73 258 Loch, Marijan GER
9 956,948487,87 499 Radzivil, Mikhail GER

10 953,955387,59 67 von Borries, Roland GERS
11 952,611687,47 321 Udvary, David GER
12 948,523587,09 195 Bischof, Ricardo GER
13 944,061086,68 71 Nothnagel, Nils GER
14 940,641386,37 250 Ehrenbrink, Dominick GER
15 931,136685,50 54 Dauphin, Andreas GER
16 920,007884,47 115 Moritz, Simon GER
17 914,407483,96 142 Wiegand, Maximilian GER
18 913,229083,85 350 Schneider, Patrik SUISS
19 904,516083,05 474 Junge, Dennis GER
20 900,298082,66 529 Sertel, Serdar GER
21 898,498882,50 133 Weiß, Constantin GER
22 898,289282,48 75 Siegle, Peter GER
23 896,409282,31 312 Zent, Christopher GER
24 895,944282,27 213 Becker, Axel SUI
25 891,415781,85 314 Brändle, Benjamin GER
26 887,569481,50 112 Gerken, Raphael GER
27 885,049681,26 248 Keifenheim, Michael GER
28 878,836380,69 439 Lissner, Josef GER
29 873,216980,18 111 Bolle, Robert GER
30 872,199280,08 199 Kupec, Robin GER
31 869,295779,82 157 Albrecht, Frank GERS
32 851,541178,19 280 Pontius, Mathias GER
33 844,750177,56 66 Hoer, Michael GERS
34 844,326577,53 33 Schütz, Michael GERS
35 838,414276,98 495 Krüger, Henning GER
36 837,474276,90 506 Bendikat, Kai GER
37 836,989676,85 130 Roßmanith, Alexander GER
38 833,819476,56 200 Kickstein, Kevin GER
39 832,255476,42 81 Vonlaufen, Corinne GERL
40 829,744876,19 239 Bertram, Konstantin GER
41 829,534576,17 600 Gonsior, Gordon GER
42 827,487775,98 270 Bald, Timo GER
43 819,955275,29 277 Gebert, Dietrich GER
44 818,174375,12 206 Schillaci, Salvo GERS
45 816,926775,01 251 Ranczka, Jürgen GERS
46 814,717074,81 508 Jakab, Ferenc GER
47 813,564174,70 69 Haben, Jörg GERSS
48 810,347074,41 210 Jochum, Max GER
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49 808,316474,22 366 Kleinknecht, Michael GER
50 802,732673,71 37 Bettermann, Heribert GERSS
51 802,177273,66 308 Hannes, Frank GER
52 797,218373,20 292 Sahlmüller, Luca GER
53 796,934473,17 357 Kersten, Leon GER
54 796,867673,17 356 Ximenes, Artur SUI
55 794,983672,99 347 Dicker, Dominique GER
56 794,440072,95 150 Kampschulte, Luca GER
57 791,134272,64 262 Frey, Heiko GER
58 783,416571,93 377 Lingemann, Johannes GER
59 780,531371,67 41 Meyer, Julian GER
60 775,074371,17 327 Reineck, Gregor GERS
61 771,906470,88 194 Parzen, Martin GER
62 771,449370,83 245 Müller, Lars GER
63 767,162770,44 303 Schrader, Jan Peter GER
64 766,549970,38 236 Kasper, Volker GER
65 766,394870,37 343 Rommel, Christian GER
66 761,400869,91 144 Remek-Lentz, Claudia GERSL
67 758,316869,63 410 Reicherz, Wolfgang GER
68 758,299969,63 304 Kocher, Fabian GER
69 757,120669,52 103 Gickel, Norbert GERSS
70 754,615469,29 296 Schaffer, Philippe SUI
71 751,598569,01 110 Bolle, Anke GERL
72 748,085868,69 264 Scheerer, Bastian GER
73 747,527768,64 36 Holden, Andy GERSS
74 745,914268,49 107 Küenzi, Silvia SUIL
75 745,690868,47 319 Loschke, Brian GER
76 728,181566,86 338 Kühn, Wolfgang GERS
77 727,526566,80 603 Winkler, Oliver GERSS
78 726,310266,69 454 Kraß, Sergej GERS
79 726,203966,68 328 Pfaller, Carsten GER
80 717,095165,84 216 Hopf, Florens GER
81 716,273665,77 70 Möbs, Stefan GERSS
82 714,976065,65 38 Widiger, Mike GERSS
83 714,759465,63 128 Sutton, Herbert GERSS
84 713,351865,50 451 Stobbe, Markus GERS
85 709,503965,15 151 Stiefer, Joel GERS
86 699,559264,23 299 Swarofsky, Gerd GER
87 699,121764,19 263 Endress, Johannes GER
88 699,060764,19 402 Bohn, Jürgen GER
89 694,362663,76 361 Arke, Daniel GER
90 690,519263,40 247 Wischnewski, Alexander GER
91 684,831262,88 127 Roth, Marius GER
92 684,350562,84 94 Peitz, Uwe GERSS
93 684,200662,82 323 Kretschmar, Benjamin GER
94 682,043762,62 373 Heim, Andreas GERS
95 679,067362,35 447 Merkle, Tim GER
96 677,035062,16 211 Klein, Matthias GER
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97 675,735862,05 407 Pries, Christian GER
98 673,104561,80 463 Domhan, Lukas GER
99 673,022761,80 325 Benzes, Hakan GER

100 664,616461,02 39 Schulte, Andreas GERSS
101 664,201160,99 418 Lindenmayer, Oliver GER
102 659,069760,52 281 Zielke, Dennis GER
103 657,548560,38 99 Zwilling, Melanie GERL
104 657,421160,36 409 Heger, Joakim GERS
105 657,188060,34 360 Barthel, Michael GER
106 656,582560,29 92 Eggert, Kurt GERSS
107 655,974260,23 324 Bergmann, Franz GERSS
108 655,612160,20 443 Zinn, Elisa GERL
109 651,284659,80 242 Kosch, Christian GER
110 650,467759,73 378 Lippert, Ralf H. GERSS
111 649,552759,64 88 Knobloch, Swenja GERL
112 644,892759,21 449 Abdiu, Sentürk GERS
113 644,230159,15 582 Leung, Hui Wo MACS
114 642,826759,02 411 Rollmann, Lukas GER
115 642,136358,96 230 Beineke, Joachim GERS
116 640,733158,83 74 Tölle, Christina GERL
117 638,630658,64 65 Endert, Ulrike GERSL
118 638,306658,61 290 Beck, Tobias GER
119 632,218058,05 233 Nunold, Carsten GER
120 630,640557,91 475 Karathanassis, Nikos GER
121 629,833657,83 286 Löw, Stephan GER
122 623,455157,25 442 Teczar, Alexander GER
123 621,765457,09 237 Repper, Gunther GERS
124 620,754457,00 390 Scheurer, Thorsten GERS
125 617,714756,72 229 Schütz, Thorsten GERSS
126 613,091756,29 282 Schmitt, Christian GER
127 611,209556,12 331 Albers, Kai GERS
128 608,854255,90 193 Lutsch, Stefan GERS
129 607,812255,81 394 Kaiser, Denis GERS
130 607,215655,75 181 Nuber, Patrik GERSS
131 602,606855,33 385 Müller, Andreas GER
132 602,027455,28 169 Wittmers, Raphael GER
133 600,157855,11 182 Schilling, Thomas GERSS
134 597,553154,87 156 Lindinger, Sepp GERS
135 596,098154,73 191 Kellermann, Tinka GERL
136 595,852854,71 387 Ernst, Christian GERS
137 593,414254,49 124 Reimann, Niklas GER
138 593,405654,49 126 Roth, Sven GERS
139 592,382954,39 434 Cümbüs, Hakan GERSS
140 583,172153,55 231 Lischke, Jens GERS
141 582,324153,47 183 Ciupka, Frank GERSS
142 580,550153,31 405 Henkel, Tobias GER
143 580,466153,30 389 Bernhardt, Dieter GERS
144 575,566952,85 223 Schroer, Ronnie GER
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145 573,829552,69 152 Mayer, Ralf GERSS
146 570,590352,39 406 Rössler, Volker GERS
147 570,580952,39 269 Meyer, Frank GER
148 569,280552,27 384 Lage, Thomas GERS
149 568,119652,16 355 Millen, Björn GER
150 562,890751,68 172 Ebenhöh, Günter GERSS
151 561,360351,54 84 Behrens, Stefan GERS
152 561,254351,53 346 Sousedek, Jan GER
153 559,688951,39 404 Fliegner, Sven GER
154 558,872651,32 85 Eilers, Michael GERS
155 558,472151,28 86 Dell, Andreas GERSS
156 553,921350,86 433 Brandt, Rüdiger GERSS
157 550,764250,57 215 Spingler, Ralf GERS
158 550,621550,56 214 Heuler, Marius GERS
159 542,088449,77 461 Pflügner, Steffen GERS
160 537,506949,35 315 Bitz, Peter GERSS
161 537,304649,34 417 Cupic, Marx GER
162 530,209948,68 606 Häußler, Uwe GERS
163 529,870748,65 472 Musall, Oliver GER
164 527,641548,45 279 Reichardt, Dieter GERSS
165 526,304048,32 392 Horacek, Ales GER
166 523,444748,06 500 Wohlmuth, Markus GERSS
167 522,678347,99 243 Möwes, Jana GERL
168 517,984547,56 310 Quade, Arno GERS
169 517,077147,48 180 Braun, Wolfgang GERS
170 513,253347,13 435 Huste, Michael GER
171 511,454646,96 95 Rollmann, Claudia GERSL
172 508,103446,65 274 Dahlke, Jörg GERS
173 506,256046,48 288 Gärtner, Mario GER
174 498,592645,78 60 Drossel, Wiebke GERSL
175 490,454945,03 171 Zeller, Christian GER
176 488,968744,90 421 Fiebig, Bernd GERS
177 488,421444,85 283 Rauthmann, Ingo GERS
178 484,437944,48 297 Gundel, Roger GERSS
179 483,972844,44 89 Metzler, Alexander GERS
180 473,182743,45 591 Fessler, Gunnar GERS
181 471,037443,25 348 Meissner, Tom GERSS
182 465,056542,70 393 Büchele, Thomas GERSS
183 464,168042,62 483 Popp, Thorsten GER
184 461,479542,37 313 Knörzer, Michael GERS
185 448,683641,20 381 Matzkat, Benjamin GER
186 443,434440,72 415 Klein, Michael GERS
187 443,387740,71 459 Lerro, Carmelo GERS
188 441,849140,57 468 Balthasar, Meiko GERS
189 437,686040,19 61 Ramos, Miguel GERS
190 437,226340,15 309 Sturman, Boris GER
191 424,012738,93 395 Reichardt, Jürgen GERSS
192 414,064238,02 416 Kunz, Andre GERSS
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193 409,262237,58 336 Westphal, Thomas GERSS
194 391,024535,90 370 Moll, Stephan GERS
195 389,473035,76 425 Ji, Zhe GER
196 387,482335,58 131 Dittmaier, Andrea GERL
197 366,650333,67 544 Weidner, Ralf GERS
198 346,775231,84 587 Uberig, Peter GERSS
199 345,068531,68 399 Lage, Angela GERSL
200 342,889031,48 372 Hellmich, Martin GERS
201 331,188630,41 339 Krög, Claus GERS
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1 1090,4363100,00 98 Back, Sascha GERS
2 1047,881296,10 35 Käsberger, Hans-Jörg GER
3 970,328488,99 122 Knaus, Günther GERS
4 880,555480,75 62 Füger, Christian GER
5 850,501778,00 34 Arendt, Benjamin GER
6 822,496875,43 512 Itani, Marwan SUIS
7 749,851568,77 63 Zieffle, Wolfgang GERSS
8 747,408568,54 123 Pfendert, Uwe (Mäx) GERS
9 708,205964,95 134 Steinert, Benjamin GER

10 702,273764,40 104 Jöst, Holger GERS
11 699,448164,14 557 Guichelaar, Kees NEDSS
12 688,062363,10 114 Geoedert, Georg GERSS
13 582,846753,45 154 Kappl, Siegfried GERSS
14 518,547647,55 113 Scheifele, Norbert GERSS
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1 1086,2525100,00 568 Simon, Kai GER
2 1052,621396,90 77 Fleischer, Alexander GER
3 1030,975594,91 486 Pfeiffer, Andreas GER
4 1024,106894,28 160 Damm, Oliver GERS
5 991,525491,28 50 Rumpler, Stefan GER
6 989,227891,07 101 Müller, Sergej GER
7 984,887890,67 96 Melehov, Vitalij GERS
8 984,352690,62 93 Wessels, Phillip GER
9 969,024789,21 178 Kunzmann, Holger GERS

10 968,468589,16 51 Kummer, Patrick GER
11 950,476387,50 106 Bost, Nikolai GER
12 946,992087,18 173 Peschkow, Wladislaw GER
13 913,469484,09 79 Burkatowski, Alexander GER
14 910,112783,78 601 Kiegerl, Finn GER
15 899,093882,77 58 Daouk, Bilal GER
16 895,703182,46 293 Kummer, Steven GER
17 893,413282,25 80 Trautvetter, Ingo GERS
18 890,588881,99 161 Weuster, Frank GERSS
19 880,030281,02 222 Parisse, Pierre FRA
20 872,594980,33 604 Kraus, Patrik GER
21 864,566479,59 109 Graner, Arno GERS
22 856,370778,84 267 Aschemann, Maik GERS
23 851,563278,39 505 Styra, Lukasz GER
24 850,025678,25 276 Seiffer, Felix GER
25 844,316177,73 177 van Eßen, Olaf GERS
26 832,515976,64 146 Dirlewanger, Jens GER
27 830,007376,41 40 Hofmann, Michael GERS
28 817,952875,30 284 Tust, Michael GER
29 810,112574,58 595 Racz, Zoltan GER
30 805,965674,20 332 Pankalla, Uwe GERS
31 804,538674,07 108 Müller, Alexander GER
32 803,977874,01 228 Irion, Alex GER
33 787,916972,54 145 Rauer, Dietmar GERGS
34 785,058872,27 100 Zwilling, Rene GER
35 775,229771,37 261 Burmeister, Steffen GER
36 768,526470,75 90 Wühle, Jan GER
37 767,593670,66 256 Hartmann, Christian GER
38 765,703670,49 511 Kohne, Daniel GER
39 760,658870,03 83 Raht, Andreas GERSS
40 757,244869,71 203 Supica, Denis GER
41 753,861869,40 196 Kellermann, Andre GER
42 753,219969,34 226 Gans, Tizian GER
43 752,797369,30 300 Samson, Yannick FRAS
44 748,697768,92 184 Kahl, Nicolas GERJ
45 743,505668,45 438 Niederquell, Boris GER
46 731,679867,36 455 Brodda, Fred GERS
47 731,007067,30 188 Beck, Horst P. GERS
48 721,309566,40 125 Berger, Sven GER
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49 720,162866,30 78 Burkatowski, Ekaterina GERL
50 718,794666,17 204 Grund, Marcus GER
51 718,783566,17 516 Sköld, Richard GERS
52 715,630865,88 382 Denk, Matthias GERS
53 713,408565,68 471 Jordi, Kathrine SUISL
54 710,685765,43 255 Zarmstorf, Axel GER
55 706,239265,02 117 Mansion, Boris GERS
56 705,430264,94 488 Joaquin, Chris GERS
57 704,505364,86 352 Walter, Fritz GERSS
58 698,596264,31 240 Kühner, Darius GER
59 698,431864,30 209 Pelz, Thorsten GERS
60 697,755564,24 202 Sergov, Stanislav GERS
61 693,687563,86 149 Trautmann, Oliver GERS
62 693,588163,85 342 Haeussler, Karl SUIS
63 692,963663,79 517 Schürmann, Heinz GERSS
64 692,125263,72 268 Hagenauer, Uwe SUIS
65 691,672663,68 291 Tenbaum, Chris GER
66 688,985563,43 249 Sauer, Johannes GER
67 685,862163,14 419 Li, Shusheng GERS
68 682,006362,79 265 Grienenberger, Damien FRA
69 680,658262,66 444 Werth, Sebastian GER
70 677,603962,38 174 Prestel, Stefan GERS
71 675,080062,15 376 Sebelin, Skarthe GER
72 668,003761,50 344 Steinlehner, Peter GERS
73 667,762061,47 543 Kaiser, Marcel GER
74 665,737861,29 320 Hoffmann, Lars GERS
75 664,010461,13 329 Zimmer, Sebastian GER
76 662,865861,02 278 Semprich, Michael GER
77 661,478660,90 59 Schwarz, Florian GERGS
78 660,965460,85 497 Bowakow, Ludwig GERSS
79 658,713660,64 450 Stobbe, Jennifer GERL
80 657,610760,54 307 Layer, Alexander GERS
81 653,257160,14 234 Wiranita, Dina SUIL
82 652,684360,09 140 Kelterbaum, Reinhard GERSS
83 649,598759,80 491 Gerard, Joel FRAGS
84 643,608259,25 185 Keller, Thomas GER
85 642,463259,14 503 Merker, Christian GER
86 641,010359,01 212 Hane, Andreas GER
87 640,812158,99 458 Bretthauer, Hans GER
88 635,675258,52 201 Dilla, Robi GER
89 633,593658,33 273 Schröpfer, Markus GERS
90 633,471158,32 369 Maurer, Jörg GERS
91 630,037358,00 317 Rauch, Richard GERSS
92 622,420957,30 136 Mützenich-Heine, Sandra GERL
93 619,772157,06 227 Lenz, Sigvard GER
94 618,496656,94 311 Ruf, Viktor GERS
95 618,158956,91 254 Wissmann, Jürgen GERSS
96 614,791256,60 119 Haustein, Mario GER
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97 610,494556,20 401 Rümmele, Carl GER
98 608,292256,00 306 Renner, Sabine GERL
99 605,624755,75 72 Humberg, Bernd GERSS

100 604,834255,68 441 Wagner, Chris GER
101 604,523455,65 138 Mohr, Uwe GERSS
102 603,483155,56 467 Scherer, Udo GERS
103 601,860755,41 383 Gawlick, Daniel GERS
104 600,730755,30 116 Mansion, Frauke GERSL
105 594,326854,71 305 Preisinger, Christian GER
106 589,469454,27 162 Weiler, Sarah GERL
107 586,541654,00 137 Heine, Markus GERS
108 585,569053,91 316 Wolf, Hubert GERSS
109 574,818452,92 147 Truong, Phung FRAS
110 569,323752,41 120 Bebber, Cornelius GERGS
111 567,186652,21 260 Nettelstroth, Annchen GERL
112 559,563751,51 257 Kaehler, Joerg GERS
113 559,475951,51 105 Burkhart, Rita GERSL
114 554,388851,04 354 Ebrahim, Stefan GERS
115 554,041551,00 396 Bopp, Patrick GER
116 550,849550,71 244 Wagner, Lisa GERL
117 549,056550,55 168 Schuster, Markus GERS
118 543,522750,04 221 Held, Stefan GER
119 539,062649,63 602 Gepperth, Friedirch GERSS
120 535,083749,26 368 Mokrusch, Frank GERS
121 533,172049,08 429 Hendel, Jo GER
122 531,341848,92 386 Sautter, Dominik GER
123 525,912748,42 424 Zucker, Holger GERSS
124 524,564848,29 436 Weigele, Marco GER
125 524,462548,28 170 Schirra, Martin GER
126 522,913748,14 359 Resch, Manfred GERS
127 521,073747,97 398 Zuber, Christian GERS
128 517,552147,65 578 Kam, Hio Man MAC
129 511,892747,12 423 Ritter, Maximilian GER
130 508,646346,83 453 Poggel, Andreas GERSS
131 504,733446,47 82 Weiss, Sabine GERSL
132 502,546846,26 367 Loerke, Jürgen GERSS
133 500,401146,07 295 Müller, Richard GER
134 500,342746,06 46 Ott-Engelmann, Volker GERSS
135 498,518645,89 266 Schauliess, Julian GER
136 487,219244,85 358 Wirth, Markus GER
137 486,101744,75 285 Seibert, Karsten GER
138 483,478544,51 45 De Benedictis, Susanne GERSL
139 481,411844,32 73 Schreiner, Michael GERGS
140 480,134744,20 375 Streun, Thomas GERSS
141 467,159343,01 333 Jung, Won GER
142 446,686941,12 252 Geier, Sebastian GER
143 441,720340,66 53 Rogmann, Jürgen GERGS
144 434,047439,96 186 Da Silva, Adolfo GERS
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145 433,434339,90 492 Prommersberger, Karl GERSS
146 424,688639,10 482 Meier, Dr. Alexander GERS
147 420,038738,67 570 Gibisch, Stefan GERS
148 418,403838,52 176 Karbaumer, Rainer GERSS
149 412,387537,96 287 Reiher, Wolfgang GERS
150 411,677837,90 187 Grimm, Hans-Peter GERSS
151 411,550437,89 353 Geitner, Maximilian GER
152 409,183137,67 44 De Benedictis, Francesco GERSS
153 391,309336,02 597 Hoffmann, Peter GERS
154 384,952335,44 56 Kwiek, Michael GER
155 382,306635,20 592 Radny, Maik GER
156 355,567432,73 605 Sommer, Susanne GERL
157 338,150331,13 97 Rieber, Albert GERGS
158 337,419731,06 573 Ao, Chi Wai MACSS
159 317,674629,25 47 Leischner, Christian GERS
160 311,284828,66 43 Prehn, Michaela GERL
161 310,805228,61 49 Klottka, Peter GERGS
162 290,893026,78 575 Lao, In Leong MACS
163 290,779126,77 574 I, Kuong Kun MAC
164 252,744023,27 579 Drummond M. Cardoso, Luis Miguel MACS
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName

Disqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified Shooters

DivisionDivisionDivisionDivision

175 Pruchhorst, RolandProduction Optics
189 Schertle, RonaldProduction Optics
208 Sergov, DanielProduction Optics
322 Kampik, MichaelProduction Optics
440 Bender, ChristianProduction Optics
448 Leme, LuisProduction Optics

6666 Disqualifications

135 Kahl, MichaelStandard
141 Wiegand, MaxStandard
271 Kluck, IljaStandard
489 Dirmeier, MichaelStandard
510 Seitz, SebastianStandard
598 Söhnel, HaraldStandard

6666 Disqualifications
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